UTHSCT - Financial
Conflicts of Interest in
Research - FY 2018

Name

Steven Idell

Joseph Woelkers

Sreerama Shetty

Galina Florova

Andrey Komissarov

Torry Tucker

The University of Texas

Health Science Center at

Tyler

Liang Fan

Venkadesaperumal
Gopu

Mignote Chamiso

Rene Girard

Title Entity

Senior Vice President

Research & Graduate Studies Lung Therapeutics, Inc.

Principal Investigator

Executive Vice President
Institutional Operations &

Chief of Staff

Professor of Medicine

Assistant Professor of
Biochemistry

Associate Professor of
Biochemistry

Assistant Professor of
Biochemistry

Institution

Research Associate

Postdoctoral Research
Associate

Research Associate

Research Associate

Lung Therapeutics, Inc.

Lung Therapeutics, Inc.

Lung Therapeutics, Inc.

Lung Therapeutics, Inc.

Lung Therapeutics, Inc.

Lung Therapeutics, Inc.

Lung Therapeutics, Inc.

Lung Therapeutics, Inc.
Lung Therapeutics, Inc.

Lung Therapeutics, Inc.

Nature of Conflict of Interest
Equity owner of LTI, member of Board of Directors,
Chief Scientific Officer, creator of IP licensed to LTI,
investigator on research involving licensed IP

Secretary to LTI Board of Directors

Creator of IP licensed to LTI, investigator on research
involving IP licensed to LTI

Investigator on research involving IP licensed to LTI

Investigator on research involving IP licensed to LTI

Investigator on research involving IP licensed to LTI

Equity owner of LTI, service and license agreements
with LTI

Research associate on research involving IP licensed
to LTI

Research associate on research involving IP licensed
to LTI

Co-investigator on research involving IP licensed to
LTI

Co-investigator on research involving IP licensed to
LTI

Approximate Value of Financial Interest

$340,000.00

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

$360,000

S0

S0
S0

S0



